RATING:
350 A C02 250A MIXED GAS
@ 100% DUTY CYCLE
.030” 0.8mm TO .062” 1.6mm WIRE
MIG Gun Part Numbering System
Bernard EZ Feed II 350 Amp
T       = Lightning / Tweco
5T     = Tweco #5
E       = Euro
M      = Miller
LN     = Lincoln
TLW  = Lin. Wirematic 255
“”      = BernardA = .035 - .045
B = 3/64 - 1/16
ATTC Version
Gun Amperage
Length
Wire Size
PlugsA   2-435   15   A   T
Standard 350 amp
10 = 10 ft
12 = 12 ft
15 = 15 ft
20 = 20 ft
25 = 25 ft
MIG Gun are equipped as follows:
A = .045 (7490) Tip + 4491 (Nozzle)
B = 1/16 (7491) Tip + 4491 (Nozzle)
Switch Lead Connector
Spring Guard
See # 2
Contact Tips
Body Tube Assembly 350/400A
4435
Diffuser
64-7901B
ATB350ATB350
64-7907
63-6502
ClampClamp
4790
4313-B
Connector Cone
4305
Cone Nut
4423R
Silicone Cap
Nozzle
See # 1
4207
Post Fasteners
Screw
42094780
Insulator
5662
Switch
1790002
Hook
1780006
Handle W/Screws
UnicableUnicable
Gun Assembly - Front
No.     Part No.      Description
1         4491       Nozzle- Brass 3/4”     I.D. BND 350A
         4492       Nozzle- Brass 9/16”    I.D. BND 350A
         4591       Nozzle- Copper 3/4”   I.D. BND 350A
         4592       Nozzle- Copper 9/16” I.D. BND 350A
2      7488 Contact Tip .030”  0.8mm
      7498 Contact Tip .035”  0.9mm
      7490 Contact Tip .045”  1.2mm